6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Karmala, YCMK
Seat No: 033443 PRN: 202101011001838 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: YCMK
1 Name: DEVI PRACHITI SANJAYKUMAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14301 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,X
MA14302 TH 32 47 8 19 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14303 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14304 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14307 TH 32 54 8 18 100 -- 72 A+ 9 45 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
MA14401 TH 32 34 8 18 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14402 TH 32 39 8 19 120 -- 58 C+ 5 25 P E,C
MA14403 TH 32 72 8 18 100 -- 90 O 10 50 P E,C
MA14404 TH 32 46 8 18 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14407 TH 32 38 8 19 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 004036  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 165.00   |  SGPA: 6.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 033443  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 130.00   |  SGPA: 5.20   |  Status: Fail
Sem-III  (Seat No: 033443  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1158/2020 (One Thousand One Hundred Fifty Eight)    |  Percentage: 57.33 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 665.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.65   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Karmala, YCMK
Seat No: 033444 PRN: 202101011001837 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: YCMK
2 Name: DOSHI KSHITIJA ANIL
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14301 TH 32 AB 8 19 100 -- 19 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14302 TH 32 14 8 18 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14303 TH 32 36 8 19 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14304 TH 32 34 8 18 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA14307 TH 32 41 8 19 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 105.00   |  SGPA: 4.20   |  Status: Fail

Sem-I  (Seat No: 007391  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 230.00   |  SGPA: 9.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 007391  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 010191  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 220.00   |  SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1493/2020 (One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Three)    |  Percentage: 73.91 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 880.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.80   |  Final Grade: A+
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj, SMM
Seat No: 010192 PRN: 202101019016507 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMM
7 Name: KASHYAP ANJANI HARISHCHANDRA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14301 TH 32 34 8 19 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,X
MA14302 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14303 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14305 TH 32 38 8 19 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14307 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
MA14401 TH 32 34 8 18 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14402 TH 32 44 8 18 120 -- 62 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14403 TH 32 65 8 16 100 -- 81 O 10 50 P E,C
MA14405 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14407 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass

Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 585.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.85   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 18
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Sangola College, Sangola, SANG
Seat No: 021561 PRN: 202101078019392 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SANG
15 Name: GHADAGE AKSHAY HARI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14301 TH 32 21 8 16 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14302 TH 32 12 8 16 100 -- 28 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14303 TH 32 50 8 16 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14305 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA14307 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: Fail
MA14401 TH 32 19 8 16 100 -- 35 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14402 TH 32 17 8 16 120 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14403 TH 32 50 8 14 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14405 TH 32 26 8 16 100 -- 42 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14407 TH 32 25 8 19 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 40.00   |  SGPA: 1.60   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 014043  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 225.00   |  SGPA: 9.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 014043  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 021561  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: Fail

Sem-III  (Seat No: 021569  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 110.00   |  SGPA: 4.40   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 1143/2020 (One Thousand One Hundred Forty Three)    |  Percentage: 56.58 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 560.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.60   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 26
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Sangola College, Sangola, SANG
Seat No: 021570 PRN: 202101078019402 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SANG
23 Name: THOKALE ADITYA MAHADEV
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14301 TH 32 44 8 18 100 -- 62 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14302 TH 32 9 8 18 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14303 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 25 P E,X
MA14305 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,X
MA14307 TH 32 47 8 18 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 135.00   |  SGPA: 5.40   |  Status: Fail
MA14401 TH 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 20 P E,C
MA14402 TH 32 19 8 12 120 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14403 TH 32 0 8 0 100 -- 0 F 0 0 F FR,C
MA14405 TH 32 8 8 12 100 -- 20 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14407 TH 32 10 8 18 100 -- 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 120.00   |  SGPA: 4.80   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002518  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 195.00   |  SGPA: 7.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002518  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 003523  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1217/2020 (One Thousand Two Hundred Seventeen)    |  Percentage: 60.25 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 675.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.75   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 28
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003524 PRN: 202101082017956 ELIG: H Statement No: College Code: SMB
25 Name: DHAGE JUEE MADHUKAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14301 TH 32 37 8 20 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14302 TH 32 37 8 19 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14303 TH 32 42 8 19 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14304 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14307 TH 32 54 8 20 100 -- 74 A+ 9 45 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 195.00   |  SGPA: 7.80   |  Status: Pass
MA14401 TH 32 *28 8 19 100 -- *47 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14402 TH 32 46 8 19 120 -- 65 B 6 30 P E,C

MA14403 TH 32 62 8 17 100 -- 79 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA14404 TH 32 48 8 20 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14407 TH 32 37 8 20 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002521  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002521  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 200.00   |  SGPA: 8.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 003526  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 200.00   |  SGPA: 8.00   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1276/2020 (One Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Six)    |  Percentage: 63.17 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 5)
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 780.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.80   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.80   |  Final Grade: A
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 31
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003527 PRN: 202101082018162 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
28 Name: KOKATE DIPAK BHARAT
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14301 TH 32 14 8 20 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14302 TH 32 0 8 20 100 -- 20 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14303 TH 32 33 8 20 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14304 TH 32 RR 8 20 100 -- 20 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14307 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,X